
Z861 ̀3NIf 418 'AVUS t;u

3"I.LSt') NOSCI\I.,"

NVJV3J 'SNI'

VDRIIISIV d0 Silvis UJINA
1111 JO

INAUIS32Id 3H1

Joy a_Io.,)i-I %I

REMAIN SEATED DURING THE SPEECHES
F THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
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Royal Procession

THE PRESIDENT OF THE THE QUEEN
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

THE PRINCE PHILIP, MRS. REAGAN
DUKE OF EDINBURGH

The Prince of Wales Mrs. Runcie

The Archbishop The Princess  Margaret,
of Canterbury  Countess of Snowdon

The Hon .  Alexander P rincess Alice ,  Duchess
M. Haig ,  Jr. of Gloucester

The Duke of  Gloucester Mrs. Haig

Mr. Denis Thatcher The Duchess of Gloucester

The Duke of Kent The Prime Minister

The Lord Chancellor The Duchess of Kent

Prince Michael of Kent Mrs .  Biffen

The Lord President Princess Michael of Kent
of the Council

Right Hon .  the Speaker Princess Alexandra, the
Hon. Mrs. Angus Ogilvy

The Hon .  Angus Ogilvy The Lord Privy Seal
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Menu

Darne de Saumon Balmoral

Selle d'Agneau Rotie
Sauce Madere

Epinards en Branches

Chou-fleur Mornay

Pommes Croquettes

Salade

Framboises St. Georges

Les Vins

Wallhauser Pfarrgarten Spatlese 1976

Chateau Langoa Barton 1971

Pol Roger 1969

Dow 1966

Music Programme

March  RADETZKY  Strauss

Descriptive HORSE AND BUGGY  Anderson

Waltz TESORO MIO  Becucci

Selection MERRIE ENGLAND  German

Pop SOUNDS OF THE CARPENTERS  arr. Lowden

Music of Ireland THREE IRISH SCENES  Naylor

Music  of ENGLISH FOLK SONG SUITE  V.  Williams
England OVERTURE IOLANTHE  Sullivan

Showtime  THE KING AND I  Rodgers

Strauss  ACCELERATIONS  arr. Winter

Contrasts MARCHE MILITAIRE  Schubert
MANCINI MAGIC  arr. Sharpe

Waltz MON REVE  Waldteufel

March THE STARS AND STRIPES FOREVER  Sousa

Major  M. G. LANE,
Director of Music,

Irish Guards

Pipe  Programme

March THE DUNDEE MILITARY TATTOO

Strathspey CAPTAIN COLIN CAMPBELL

Reel LEXY McASKILL

March DOVECOTE PARK

Pipe Major L. INGRAM,

Scots Guards
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THE QUEEN
THE PRINCE PHILIP ,  DUKE  OF EDINBURGH

THE PRESIDENT  OF THE UNITED STATES
AND MRS . REAGAN

The Prince of Wales
The Princess Margaret, Countess of Snowdon
Princess Alice, Duchess of Gloucester
The Duke and Duchess of Gloucester
The Duke and Duchess of Kent
Prince and Princess Michael of Kent
Princess Alexandra, the Hon. Mrs. Angus Ogilvy

and the Hon. Angus Ogilvy

The Official Suite of The President
The Hon. Alexander M. Haig, Jr. (Secretary of State) and Mrs.

Haig
The Hon. Edwin Meese III (Counsellor to The President)
The Hon. Michael K. Deaver (Deputy Chief of Staff and

Assistant to The President) and Mrs. Deaver
The Hon. William P. Clark (Assistant to The President for

National Security Affairs) and Mrs. Clark
The Hon. Richard G. Darman (Assistant to The President

and Deputy to the Chief of Staff)
The Hon. David R. Gergen (Assistant to The President for

Communications)
The Hon. Edward V. Hickey, Jr. (Assistant to The President and

Director of Special Support Services)
The Hon. Michael A. McManus (Deputy Assistant to The

President and Deputy to the Deputy Chief of Staff)

Specially Attached in Attendance upon The President of
the United States and Mrs .  Reagan

The Hon. Mary Morrison (Lady in Waiting)
The Lord Somerleyton (Lord in Waiting) and Lady Somerleyton
Sir Nicholas Henderson (British Ambassador at Washington)

and Lady Henderson
Squadron Leader Adam Wise (Equerry in Waiting)

Ambassado rs  and High Commissioners
His Excellency the High Commissioner for Tonga and Mrs.

Faletau
His Excellency the United States Ambassador and Mrs. Louis
His Excellency the Belgian Ambassador and Madame Vaes
Her Excellency the Canadian High Commissioner
His Excellency the Mexican Ambassador

Membe rs  of the United States Embassy
The Hon. Edward Streator (Minister) and Mrs. Streator
Mr. Robert Morris (Minister for Economic Affairs and

Commercial Affairs) and Mrs. Morris

The Cabinet
The Lord Chancellor and the Hon. Mary Hogg
The Prime Minister and Mr. Denis Thatcher
The Lord President of the Council and Mrs. Biffen
The Lord Privy Seal and Dr. Geoffrey Young
The Secretary of State for the Home Department and Mrs.

Whitelaw
The Secretary of State for Foreign and Commonwealth Affairs

and Mrs. Pym

Special Invitations
The Archbishop of Canterbury and Mrs. Runcie
The Right Hon. the Speaker
The Lord Great Chamberlain and the Marchioness of

Cholmondeley
The Lord Astor of Hever (President, the Pilgrims of Great

Britain) and Lady Astor of Hever
The Lord Byers (Leader of the Liberal Peers in the House of

Lords) and Lady Byers
The Lord Diplock (Lord of Appeal in Ordinary)
The Lord Peart (Leader of the Opposition in the House of

Lords) and Lady Peart
The Lord Chief Justice of England and Lady Lane
The Lord Weinstock (Managing Director, General Electric Co.

Ltd.) and Lady Weinstock
The Right Hon. Michael Foot, M.P. (Leader of the Opposition)

and Mrs. Foot
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Special Invitations - continued

The Right Hon. Gordon Richardson  (Governor of the Bank of
England )  and Mrs. Richardson

The Right Hon. Lionel Murray (General Secretary of the TUC)
and Mrs. Murray

The Right Hon. David Steel ,  M.P. (Leader of the Liberal Party)
and Mrs. Steel

Colonel the Hon. Gordon Palmer  (Her Majesty 's Lord-Lieutenant
for Berkshire )  and Mrs. Palmer

Air Chief Marshal Sir Michael Beetham  (Chief of the Air Staff)
and Lady Beetham

Admiral Sir Henry Leach  (Chief of the Naval Staff) and
Lady Leach

Sir Patrick Dean (Chairman ,  English -Speaking Union) and
Lady Dean

Professor Sir Hermann Bondi (Chairman, Natural Environment
Research Council )  and Lady Bondi

Sir Antony Acland (Permanent Under -Secretary of State for
Foreign and Commonwealth Affairs )  and Lady Acland

Dame Elisabeth Frink  (Sculptor )  and Mr. Alexander Csaky
Sir David McNee  (Commissioner of Police for the Metropolis)

and Lady McNee
Sir Raymond Pennock (Chairman, BICC plc) and Lady Pennock
Sir David Wills (Chairman ,  Ditchley Foundation)
Dr. Walter Marshall  (Chairman ,  United Kingdom Atomic Energy

Authority )  and Mrs. Marshall
Professor Michael Howard (Regius Professor of Modern History,

Oxford)
Mr. John Harvey-Jones (Chairman, ICI Ltd.) and Mrs.
Harvey-Jones

Mr. Anthony Andrews (Actor) and Mrs. Andrews
The Mayor and Mayoress of the Royal Borough of Windsor and

Maidenhead  (Councillor and Mrs. A. J. Bellworthy)
Mr. Timothy Bevan (Chairman, Barclays Bank Ltd.) and

Mrs. Bevan
Mr. T. Jefferson Cunningham III (President of the American

Chamber of Commerce UK) and Mrs. Cunningham
Dr. Alan Glyn, M.P. (Member of Parliament for Windsor and

Maidenhead )  and Lady Rosula Glyn
Mr. Robert Henderson  (Chairman ,  Kleinwort Benson Lonsdale

Ltd.) and Mrs. Henderson

Special  Invitations -continued
Mr. Peter Imbert  (Chief Constable of the Thames Valley Police)

and Mrs. Imbert
Professor Laurence Martin  (Vice -Chancellor ,  University of

Newcastle upon Tyne )  and Mrs. Martin
Mr. Alasdair Milne  (Director -General designate ,  BBC Television)

and Mrs. Milne
Mr. Geoffrey Owen  (Editor ,  The Financial Times )  and Mrs. Owen
The Chairman ,  Council of the Royal County of Berkshire

and Mrs. Timperley

The Royal Households

The Duchess of Grafton  (Mistress of the Robes)
The Countess of Airlie  (Lady in Waiting)
Lady Susan Hussey (Lady in Waiting)
The Lord Maclean  (Lord Chamberlain )  and Lady Maclean
The Duke of Northumberland (Lord Steward )  and the Duchess

of Northumberland
Marshal of the Royal Air Force Sir John Grandy (Constable and

Governor of Windsor Castle )  and Lady Grandy
The Lord Denham (Captain, Gentlemen-at-Arms) and Lady
Denham

The Lord Sandys  (Captain ,  Yeomen of the Guard) and
Lady Sandys

The Right Hon. Sir Philip Moore  (Private Secretary to The
Queen )  and Lady Moore

Vice-Admiral Sir Peter Ashmore  (Master of the Household)
Lieutenant -Colonel Sir John Johnston  (Comptroller, Lord

Chamberlain 's Office)
Lieutenant-Colonel Sir John Miller  (Crown Equerry)
Lieutenant -General Sir John Richards  (Marshal of the

Diplomatic Corps) and Lady Richards
Mr. Robert Fellowes  (Assistant Private Secretary to The Queen)
Lieutenant -Colonel Blair Stewart -Wilson  (Deputy Master of the

Household)
Lieutenant -Colonel George West  (Assistant Comptroller, Lord

Chamberlain 's Office)
Mr. Michael Shea  (Press Secretary to The Queen)
Captain Alexander Matheson  (Equerry in Waiting)
The Hon .  Eustace Gibbs  (Vice -Marshal of the Diplomatic Corps)
Lord Rupert Nevill (Private Secretary to The Duke of Edinburgh)



The Royal Households -continued
The Hon. Edward Adeane (Private Secretary to The Prince of
Wales)

The Hon. Mrs. Wills (Lady in Waiting to The Princess Margaret,
Countess of Snowdon)

Major the Lord Napier and Ettrick (Private Secretary to The
Princess Margaret, Countess of Snowdon)

Miss Jean Maxwell-Scott (Lady in Waiting to Princess Alice,
Duchess of Gloucester)

Mrs. Michael Wigley (Lady in Waiting to The Duchess of
Gloucester)

Lieutenant-Colonel Simon Bland (Private Secretary to The Duke
and Duchess of Gloucester)

Mrs. Alan Henderson (Lady in Waiting to The Duchess of Kent)
Lieutenant-Commander Richard Buckley, R.N. (Private

Secretary to The Duke and Duchess of Kent)
Lady Mary Fitzalan-Howard (Lady in Waiting to Princess

Alexandra, the Hon. Mrs. Angus Ogilvy)

Vice-Admiral Sir Peter Ashmore
Mrs. Bevan

Professor Laurence Martin
Mrs. Imbert

Mr. Robert Fellowes
Mr. T. Jefferson Cunningham III

Mrs. Michael Wigley
Mr. John Harvey-Jones

Lady Susan Hussey
Lieutenant-General Sir John Richards

Lady Mary Fitzalan-Howard
Sir Raymond Pennock

Lady Somerleyton
Lieutenant-Colonel Sir John Miller

Lady Bondi
Lord Denham

Mrs. Palmer
Right Hon. David Steel, M.P.

Lady Grandy
Right Hon. Gordon Richardson

Mrs. Foot
Air Chief Marshal Sir Michael Beetham

Lady Weinstock
Hon. Edward V. Hickey, Jr.

Lady Peart
Sir Nicholas Henderson

Mrs. Clark
Belgian Ambassador

Mrs. Whitelaw
Hon. Michael K. Deaver

Hon. Mary Hogg
Duke of Northumberland

Mrs. Louis
Prince Michael of Kent

Mrs. Biffen
The Duke of Kent

Prime Minister
The Duke of Gloucester

Mrs. Haig
THE PRINCE PHILIP ,  DUKE OF EDINBURGH

MRS. REAGAN
The Prince of Wales

Mrs. Runcie
Lord President of the Council

Princess  Michael of Kent
Hon. Angus Ogilvy

Lord Privy Seal
Hon. Edwin Meese III

Duchess of Grafton
Secretary of State for  Foreign and  Commonwealth Affairs

Lady  Henderson
Hon. Richard G. Darman

Lady Byers
Right Hon. Sir  Philip Moore

Lady Lane
Lord Rupert Nevill

Lady Leach
Hon. David  R. Gergen

Mrs. Murray
Lord Weinstock

Lady  Maclean
Hon. Edward Streator

Lady  Beetham
Marshal  of Royal Air Force Sir John Grandy

Lady Acland
Colonel  the Hon . Gordon Palmer

Lord Somerleyton
Lady  Pennock

Mr. Alexander Csaky
Mrs. Martin

Sir Antony Acland
Mayoress of Royal Borough  of Windsor  and Maidenhead

Lieutenant -Colonel Sir  John Johnston
Mr. Peter Imbert

Mrs. Milne
Dr. Alan Glyn, M.P.

Mrs. Mar shall
Mr. Robert Henderson

Mr. Geoffrey Owen

Mrs. Robert Henderson
Squadron Leader Adam Wise
Mr. Alasdair Milne
Mrs. Owen
Lieutenant-Colonel Blair Stewart-Wilson
Mr. Anthony Andrews
Mrs. Alan Henderson
Professor Michael Howard
Mrs. Andrews
Mr. Michael Shea
Mrs. Timperley
Sir David Wills
Hon. Mary Morrison
Sir Patrick Dean
Lady Denham
Admiral Sir Henry Leach
Countess of Airlie
Right Hon. Lionel Murray
Lady Sandys
Right Hon. Michael Foot, M.P.
Lady Astor of Hever
Lord Chief Justice of England
Mrs. Morris
Lord Byers
Canadian High Commissioner
Lord Astor of Hever
Dame Elisabeth Frink
Hon. William P. Clark
Mrs. Pym
Lord Maclean
Mrs. Deaver
High Commissioner for Tonga
Duchess of Northumberland
Mr. Denis Thatcher
The Duchess of Gloucester
Archbishop of Canterbury
The Princess Margaret, Countess of Snowdon
THE PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
THE QUEEN
Hon. Alexander M. Haig, Jr.
Princess Alice, Duchess of Gloucester
Lord Chancellor
The Duchess of Kent
Right Hon. Speaker
Princess Alexandra, the Hon. Mrs. Angus Ogilvy
United States Ambassador
Mrs. Faletau
Lord Great Chamberlain
Madame Vaes
Secretary of State for Home Department
Marchioness of Cholmondeley
Mexican Ambassador
Lady Moore
Lord Diplock
Mrs. Streator
Lord Peart
Mrs. Richardson
Hon. Michael A. McManus
Mrs. Steel
Lord Sandys

Lady Dean
Mr. Robert Morris
Dr. Geoffrey Young
Mrs. Cunningham
Professor Sir Hermann Bondi
Lady McNee
Dr. Walter Marshall
Lady Rosula Glyn
Sir David McNee
Mrs. Harvey-Jones
Lieutenant-Colonel Simon Bland
Mayor of Royal Borough of Windsor and Maidenhead
Lady Richards
Lieutenant-Colonel George West
Mr. Timothy Bevan
Hon. Mrs. Wills
Chairman, Council of Royal County of Berkshire

Lieutenant-Commander Richard Buckley, R.N.
Miss Jean Maxwell-Scott

HER  MAJESTYS  GUESTS ARE REQUESTED TO REMAIN SEATED DURING THE SPEECHES
OF THE QUEEN AND THE PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA



HER MAJESTY S GUESTS ARE REQUESTED
OF THE QUEEN AND THE PRESIDENT


